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. Jezdec

URBAN Josef

. KDER Martin

. HEJTMANEK Petr
. CARBOL Tomas

. HELIS Martin

. NEDBAL Petr

. MOZOLA Ondrej

CHYTIL Stanislav
HOCK Karel

Nar. Soutézici
CZE **
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***
CZE *kk
CZE ***

CZE Rally klub Paseky o.s.
CZE *kk

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 1000 MB

Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 RS

Stranka 1 z 1

Trida
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17

Vyskov

Most

Pacejov

Jeseniky

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec
30 URBAN Jaroslav
24 SLADKOVSKY Radek
19 CIBULKA Michal
15 SMRCKOVA Kristyna
12 BALEJOVA Vendula
10 MOZOLA Botivoj

9 MOZOLA Jifi

SEDLAR Josef
EHLOVA Marcela

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE



